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Tue Sep 24 7:38pm ET

PIMPS Conference

YOU KNOW YOUR SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Keepa Bitch Broke 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 733 505 733

PLAYAPOTNA 2 1 0 0.667 1-1 2-1 631 621 631

10 ST 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 2-1 748 635 748

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 1 2 0 0.333 0-0 1-2 522 509 522

DON'T COME BACK SHORT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 2 1 0 0.667 1-0 2-1 626 615 626

JG Wentworth 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 487 576 487

Big Money$$ 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 438 487 438

The Money Team 0 3 0 0.000 0-0 0-3 530 767 530

Total Points
10 ST 748

Keepa Bitch Broke 733

PLAYAPOTNA 631

A PIMP NAME PRETTY TONY 626

The Money Team 530

That Pimp In A Smokin Jacket 522

JG Wentworth 487

Big Money$$ 438
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HUSTLERS Conference

2 FOR 5 Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Panama Silk 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 682 523 682

THE CANDYMAN 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 727 507 727

Zulu Nations 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 513 641 513

MURDER FOR PROFIT 1 2 0 0.333 0-0 1-2 614 663 614

LET ME HOLLER AT YOU Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ICEBERG SLIM 1 2 0 0.333 0-0 1-2 544 645 544

BUSSIN HEADS 1 2 0 0.333 1-0 1-2 626 653 626

White Boy Rich 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 597 654 597

DOLEMITE 1 2 0 0.333 1-1 1-2 570 587 570

Total Points
THE CANDYMAN 727

Panama Silk 682

BUSSIN HEADS 626

MURDER FOR PROFIT 614

White Boy Rich 597

DOLEMITE 570

ICEBERG SLIM 544

Zulu Nations 513
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WHOS THE MACK Conference

DOLLAR DOLLAR BILL$$$$$$$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STRONG ARMERS 3 0 0 1.000 2-0 3-0 681 508 681

RIGHTEOUS 3 0 0 1.000 0-0 3-0 750 528 750

JUNEBUG 2 1 0 0.667 0-1 2-1 634 564 634

PimpJuice 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 0-3 517 693 517

YOUR HOES CHOOSE ME Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BITCHES BE WORKING 2 1 0 0.667 2-0 2-1 511 533 511

Vice Squad 1 2 0 0.333 0-0 1-2 618 655 618

SHORTY THE PIMP 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 600 603 600

Stone Love 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 0-3 419 646 419

Total Points
RIGHTEOUS 750

STRONG ARMERS 681

JUNEBUG 634

Vice Squad 618

SHORTY THE PIMP 600

PimpJuice 517

BITCHES BE WORKING 511

Stone Love 419
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PLAYERS Conference

IT'S HOW YOU USE IT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 630 581 630

BIG KAZ 3 0 0 1.000 1-0 3-0 819 527 819

CHI-TOWN 1 2 0 0.333 0-2 1-2 510 642 510

Busters Bitches 1 2 0 0.333 0-0 1-2 553 581 553

HARD OUT HERE FOR A PIMP Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

A PIMP NAME 2X CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND2 1 0 0.667 2-0 2-1 579 530 579

WHITE CHOCOLATE 1 2 0 0.333 0-0 1-2 580 672 580

Boats 'N Hoes 1 2 0 0.333 0-1 1-2 512 492 512

COAT HANGER 0 3 0 0.000 0-1 0-3 617 775 617

Total Points
BIG KAZ 819

HO'RENT  FO'REAL 630

COAT HANGER 617

WHITE CHOCOLATE 580

A PIMP NAME 2X CHAMPION SWEET DIAMOND579

Busters Bitches 553

Boats 'N Hoes 512

CHI-TOWN 510
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